PLACE DOs.
1 64
2 60
3 67
4 66
5 71
6 65
7 62
8 69
9 68
10 70
11 61

73

CLASSEMENT PRE LICENCIES

NOM
GADZINOWSKI Noah
POIRIER VALENTIN
HINGANT Mathis
BUREL Camil
COUALAN Mattéo
NIVOL  Baptiste
LE NORMAND Zéphirin
OLIVIER Lucien
NOREE Milan
CARDIN Clément
HUYARD Marc
RAFFRAY Rafael

CLUB
PLAINTEL VELO STAR
CC MONCONTOUR
VS TREGUEUX
VS TREGUEUX
CC PLANCOET

TEAM PAYS DINAN- UC GUINEFORT

CC UZEL
VS TREGUEUX
VS TREGUEUX
CC PLANCOET

CC UZEL
CC PLANCOET

POINTS
4
4
5
7
11
13
14
15
18
19
22
24

Vitesse

Route

TEMPS | PLACE

PLACE

10,222
9,966

10,420
10,323
11,017
11,827
14,503
12,393
13,086
14,646
16,476
31,655
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PLACE DOs. NOM CLUB POINTS | TEMPS \ PLACE‘ PLACE \
CLASSEMENT POUSSINS Vitesse Route
PLACE DOs. NOM CLuUB POINTS | TEMPS \ PLACE | PLACE
1 31 BIDAN Eden F VS TREGUEUX 46 10,268 22 24
2 1 GOUYA ROSE F VSP LAMBALLE 51 10,539 26 25
3 26 PHILIPPE Lilou F VS TREGUEUX 61 10,392 24 37
4 32 FORGET Alicé F VS TREGUEUX 68 13,602 39 29
5 15 WEISS Lyncia F VC DINAN 68 11,268 33 35
1 11 MATO Isaac TEAM PAYS DINAN- UC GUINEFORT 3 7,468 1 2
2 48 LE BERRE MAELANN E C PAYS DE PAIMPOL 5 8,502 4 1
3 44 MORIN Lilian CC PLANCOET 6 7,674 2 4
4 42 HAMONIC Thomas CC PLANCOET 8 8,556 5 3
5 29 URVOY Adrien VS TREGUEUX 8 8,088 3 5
6 25 LE QUERE Aymeric VS TREGUEUX 18 8,984 11 7
7 45 SERADIN Quentin CC PLANCOET 18 8,658 8 10
8 52 GESBERT EVAN VC DE L'EVRON 18 8,637 7 11
9 43 LERIGOLEUR John CC PLANCOET 22 8,910 10 12
10 28 ROUXEL Thomas VS TREGUEUX 23 9,254 14 9
11 22 POIRIER MAXIME CC MONCONTOUR 23 8,730 9 14
12 17 BESREST Thomas VC DINAN 24 9,855 18 6
13 13 MEAL Rémy TEAM PAYS DINAN- UC GUINEFORT 26 8,574 6 20
14 8 Hénaff Valentin EC DU MENE 27 9,017 12 15
15 40 CARDIN Thomas CC PLANCOET 29 9,087 13 16
16 27 REGNAUT Simon VS TREGUEUX 30 9,773 17 13
17 24 KILIAN GUILLOUX CC MONCONTOUR 32 9,293 15 17
18 50 PERON Jeremie VS PLOUMAGOAR 37 10,955 29 8
19 49 PIERRE ELOUAN E C PAYS DE PAIMPOL 39 9,463 16 23
20 34 DELISLE Kais CC PLANCOET 41 14,807 41 0
21 9 ODELELE Jean-Yémo TEAM PAYS DINAN- UC GUINEFORT 45 10,554 27 18
22 41 COLOMBEL Alexis CC PLANCOET 46 10,237 20 26
23 18 GEYFFROY Maxime VC DINAN 47 10,792 28 19
24 36 JOUAN Yannick CC PLANCOET 51 10,965 30 21
25 4 MICHEL Ewen CC UZEL 51 10,335 23 28
26 20 CLOESPIN Téo VC DINAN 52 10,251 21 31
27 2 CROISIER KILIAN VSP LAMBALLE 53 9,877 19 34
28 23 PELLAN ALEXIS CC MONCONTOUR 55 10,453 25 30
29 10 PACCAUD Arthur TEAM PAYS DINAN- UC GUINEFORT 57 11,509 35 22
30 39 SERADIN Mathéo CC PLANCOET 58 11,026 31 27
31 6 LE BRONNEC Noan CC UZEL 64 11,206 32 32
32 16 EUDE Thomas VC DINAN 71 12,347 38 33
33 38 SAMSON Gabriel CC PLANCOET 73 11,368 34 39
34 5 HOUDELETTE Yaél CC UZEL 74 11,816 36 38
35 19 LEDEUFF Jérome VC DINAN 76 13,908 40 36
36 12 VAIDIE Bastian TEAM PAYS DINAN- UC GUINEFORT 80 11,945 37 43
37 35 GAUTIER Jimmy CC PLANCOET 82 15,082 42 40
38 37 LEVEQUE Eliot CC PLANCOET 84 15,403 43 41



PLACE DOs. NOM CLUB POINTS | TEMPS \ PLACE‘ PLACE \
CLASSEMENT PUPILLES Vitesse Route
PLACE DOs. NOM CLuUB POINTS | TEMPS \ PLACE | PLACE
1 3 RIGAUX ALIZEE F CC MONCONTOUR 37 7,360 15 22
2 42 GICQUEL Maewenn F CC PLANCOET 69 7,861 30 39
3 18 Vétel Estelle F EC DU MENE 70 7,973 33 37
4 29 GLOTValentine F VC DINAN 91 8,894 48 43
5 2 PECHEUX LAURINE F CC MONCONTOUR 96 8,598 44 52
6 a4 ABILY Laura F CC PLANCOET 100 8,902 49 51
7 46 CHAPELAIN Jane F CC PLANCOET 103 8,926 50 53
8 43 PLESTAN Alison F CC PLANCOET 106 8,943 51 55
1 26 NOEL Mathis TEAM PAYS DINAN- UC GUINEFORT 2 6,455 1 1
2 33 BRIAND Enzo VS TREGUEUX 4 6,469 2 2
3 12 CHOUPAUX Yoann CC UZEL 10 7,079 6 4
4 71 MOMBLANO MATTHIEU E C PAYS DE PAIMPOL 13 6,860 4 9
5 74 LE FLOCH ETHYME E C PAYS DE PAIMPOL 14 7,142 9 5
6 22 AMICE Tom TEAM PAYS DINAN- UC GUINEFORT 15 7,231 12 3
7 37 HINGANT Melvyn VS TREGUEUX 16 7,197 10 6
8 52 LERIGOLEUR Stann CC PLANCOET 16 7,041 5 11
9 36 GEMON lenny VS TREGUEUX 18 7,104 8 10
10 8 YU YENG RAPHAEL CC MONCONTOUR 20 6,687 3 17
11 14 GELOEN Gwénolé CC UZEL 23 7,391 16 7
12 77 BANNIER Damien VS PLOUMAGOAR 23 7,091 7 16
13 13 HUBY Thomas CC UZEL 26 7,331 14 12
14 34 BUREL Louy VS TREGUEUX 28 7,464 20 8
15 11 KEURMEUR ROMAIN VSP LAMBALLE 31 7,424 18 13
16 38 NOREE Matthis VS TREGUEUX 34 7,440 19 15
17 5 MOREL ENZO CC MONCONTOUR 35 7,200 11 24
18 48 REBILLARD Malo CC PLANCOET 39 7,648 25 14
19 76 LE GALL DARAN VS PLOUMAGOAR 40 7,479 22 18
20 49 HAMONIC Maximilien CC PLANCOET 44 7,601 24 20
21 24 AMELOT Thibault TEAM PAYS DINAN- UC GUINEFORT 44 7,478 21 23
22 6 LUCAS EVAN CC MONCONTOUR 44 7,238 13 31
23 7 GOUESSANT GABRIEL CC MONCONTOUR 51 7,485 23 28
24 63 TROTEL Malo VC Pays Guingamp 53 7,993 34 19
25 23 ROUDAUT Gabriel TEAM PAYS DINAN- UC GUINEFORT 55 7,790 29 26
26 1 THERIN ALEXIS CC MONCONTOUR 55 7,776 28 27
27 47 BAPTISTE Quentin CC PLANCOET 56 7,867 31 25
28 40 LE DAUPHIN Gaspard VS TREGUEUX 56 7,708 27 29
29 50 JOUAN Nicolas CC PLANCOET 59 8,167 38 21
30 10 NOURRY ALOIS VSP LAMBALLE 62 7,654 26 36
31 21 ADAM Grégory TEAM PAYS DINAN- UC GUINEFORT 65 7,997 35 30
32 32 BOURSEUL Valentin VS TREGUEUX 65 7,912 32 33
33 15 LE NORMAND Septime CC UZEL 69 8,047 37 32
34 25 JAGUIN Loan TEAM PAYS DINAN- UC GUINEFORT 70 8,033 36 34
35 39 BIARD Axel VS TREGUEUX 75 8,327 40 35
36 70 LE BAIL MATHEO E C PAYS DE PAIMPOL 75 7,405 17 58
37 60 BEHR Pierre Adrien VC Pays Guingamp 77 8,179 39 38
38 64 GUEGUEN THOMAS EC ROSTRENEN 86 8,688 45 41
39 59 MAZEVET Rohann VC Pays Guingamp 88 8,395 42 46
40 68 CAPITAINE PIERRE E C PAYS DE PAIMPOL 90 8,368 41 49
41 78 Vourch shackleton Julien CC BLAVET 92 8,879 47 45
42 62 SIMON Aymerick VC Pays Guingamp 94 9,209 54 40
43 31 THOMASGuénaél VC DINAN 97 9,131 53 44
44 16 VINOT Christophe CC UZEL 98 9,339 56 42



PLACE DOs.

45
46
47
48
49
50
51

28
41
72
65
9
35
75

NOM
DUFEUILHugo
TYDOU Vicent
PIERRE BENJAMIN
LAMOTTE CLEMENT
ENZO LATIMIER
FORGET Manael
L'HEVEDER ALEXANDRE

CLUB
VC DINAN
VS TREGUEUX
E C PAYS DE PAIMPOL
EC ROSTRENEN
CC MONCONTOUR
VS TREGUEUX
E C PAYS DE PAIMPOL

POINTS | TEMPS \PLACE\ PLACE \

100
100
102
104
105
114
116

9,039
8,723
8,505
9,948
9,264
10,020
10,261

52
46
43
57
55
58
59

48
54
59
47
50
56
57



PLACE DOs.
PLACE DOs.
1 69
2 47
3 24
4 70
5 66
6 16
7 62
8 4
9 74
1 72
2 14
3 8
4 46
5 61
6 7
7 35
8 43
9 55
10 57
11 79
12 44
13 39
14 20
15 73
16 6
17 27
18 21
19 3
20 59
21 63
22 30
23 40
24 31
25 58
26 15
27 42
28 13
29 11
30 19
31 76
32 54
33 1
34 52
35 41
36 36
37 28
38 48
39 22
40 26
41 2
42 25

NOM

CLUB

CLASSEMENT BENJAMINS

NOM
LE DEUNFF Marie Morgane
RICHEUX Emma
AMICE Florine
TUAL MEGANE
Van Langen Manon
TOQUET Clara
LE BORGNE Léolice
DOMEON ELISA
SAMSON Josephine

PHILIPPE William
OLLIVEAUX Rémi
LEVEQUE ALEXANDRE
GIQUEL Melvin

LE FLOCHMOEN Antoine
VALLEE THOMAS
BIARD Malo
DUCHENE Aymeric
CAPITAINE MATHIEU
JACOB ETIENNE
TEFFAINE Tom
FROSTIN Alexis

LE MAOUT Clément
RAULT Etienne
SOULABAILLE Dimitri
RIGAUX NOLAN
PACCAUD Louis

LE ROUX Maxence
HUET KEVIN

MOISAN Emmanuel
JOUANUJAN Lilian
MEAL Théo

ROUXEL Maxime
CHAUSSONNIERE Melvyn
LE COZIC Gabin
VINOT Alexandre
CARDIN Baptiste
CALVEZ YANIS
CHARLES THEO

Vétel Gwénaél
GRIVEL Alban
CASTILLA EDERN
GUERIN ANTOINE
MANZA Enzo

MANGE Pierre Emmanuel
MARIE Léo

REHEL Logan
RAFFRAY Mathis
DEMIGNE Mathieu
LEBRAS Clément
ROUILLE GUILLAUME
LE GULUCHE Léo

M T T T T T T T T

CLUB
EC PLESTIN
CC PLANCOET

TEAM PAYS DINAN- UC GUINEFORT

EC PLOUHA LANVOLLON
CC BLAVET

CC UZEL

VS PLOUMAGOAR

CC MONCONTOUR

VS TREGUEUX

EC PLESTIN

CC UZEL

CC MONCONTOUR

CC PLANCOET

VS PLOUMAGOAR

CC MONCONTOUR

VS TREGUEUX

CC PLANCOET

E C PAYS DE PAIMPOL
E C PAYS DE PAIMPOL
CC PLANCOET

CC PLANCOET

VS TREGUEUX
PLAINTEL VELO STAR
VCP LOUDEAC

CC MONCONTOUR

TEAM PAYS DINAN- UC GUINEFORT

PLAINTEL VELO STAR
CC MONCONTOUR
VS PLOUMAGOAR
VS PLOUMAGOAR

TEAM PAYS DINAN- UC GUINEFORT

VS TREGUEUX

VC DINAN

VS PLOUMAGOAR
CC UZEL

CC PLANCOET
VSP LAMBALLE
CC MONCONTOUR
EC DU MENE

CC PLANCOET

EC ROSTRENEN
CC MONCONTOUR
VC Pays Guingamp
VS TREGUEUX

VS TREGUEUX

TEAM PAYS DINAN- UC GUINEFORT

CC PLANCOET
PLAINTEL VELO STAR

TEAM PAYS DINAN- UC GUINEFORT

CC MONCONTOUR

TEAM PAYS DINAN- UC GUINEFORT

POINTS | TEMPS \PLACE\ PLACE \

POINTS
7
38
49
56
76
82
93
99
126

Vitesse Route
TEMPS ‘ PLACE| PLACE
8,717 4 3
9,193 14 24
9,753 36 13
9,463 25 31
9,628 31 45
10,192 49 33
9,966 46 47
10,255 51 48
11,625 64 62
8,704 3 4
8,868 6 2
8,330 1 7
8,918 8 1
8,532 2 10
8,986 10 5
8,835 5 11
9,044 11 6
8,936 9 8
9,142 12 16
8,873 7 22
9,340 19 12
9,351 20 15
9,282 16 19
9,221 15 20
9,524 27 9
9,519 26 14
9,402 24 18
9,285 18 26
9,378 23 23
9,360 22 25
9,153 13 35
9,772 38 17
9,354 21 34
9,960 45 21
9,807 39 27
9,759 37 29
9,824 40 28
9,614 30 39
9,839 42 32
9,729 33 43
9,283 17 60
9,837 41 37
9,592 29 49
9,852 43 36
9,742 34 46
9,657 32 50
10,066 47 38
9,588 28 57
10,361 57 30
10,249 50 42
10,323 54 41




PLACE DOs.

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

33
67
49
38
64
23
53
45
9
78
77
37
75
5

NOM
GLOT Ewenn
Piedbout Erwan
LESUEUR Thomas
GUEUNE Lilian
LE GUILLERM Cédric
GRINGOIRE Bastien
TATON Raphael
GAILLARD Erwann
LE JONCOUR VINCENT
ROUXEL Alexis
RAFFRAY Lukas
SALMON Flavien
ABILY Romain
ROUVRAIS ELWAN

CLUB
VC DINAN
CC BLAVET
CC PLANCOET
VS TREGUEUX
VS PLOUMAGOAR
PLAINTEL VELO STAR
VC Pays Guingamp
CC PLANCOET
CC MONCONTOUR
CC PLANCOET
CC PLANCOET
VS TREGUEUX
CC PLANCOET
CC MONCONTOUR

99
99
100
104
105
106
107
109
113
116
117
118
125
128

POINTS | TEMPS \PLACE\ PLACE \

10,481
10,349
9,749
10,272
9,857
10,145
10,293
10,353
10,906
10,760
10,424
11,493
10,770
12,579

59
55
35
52
44
48
53
56
62
60
58
63
61
65

40
44
65
52
61
58
54
53
51
56
59
55
64
63



PLACE DOs. NOM CLUB POINTS \ TEMPS \ PLACE‘ PLACE \
CLASSEMENT MINIMES Vitesse Route
PLACE DOs. NOM CLUB POINTS | TemPs ‘ PLACE| PLACE
1 38 ADAM Flora F TEAM PAYS DINAN- UC GUINEFORT 19 8,805 10 9
2 35 MINCHINTON Sabine F CC PLANCOET 40 9,054 16 24
3 39 BARBIER Jeanne Louise F VS PLOUMAGOAR 49 9,497 26 23
4 20 ROCHEFORT Noémie F VC DINAN 63 9,891 31 32
5 29 HENAFF Amélie F VS TREGUEUX 64 9,941 33 31
6 10 PAUTROT Gwendoline F CC UZEL 66 11,255 36 30
7 9 LE BRONNEC Justine F CCUZEL 73 11,339 37 36
1 31 REBILLARD Suliac CC PLANCOET 4 7,998 3 1
2 16 LE BERRE Mathis PLAINTEL VELO STAR 5 7,990 2 3
3 27 ILLIEN Mike VS TREGUEUX 8 8,172 4 4
4 19 WEISS Théo VC DINAN 10 8,267 5 5
5 13 HUBY Antoine CC UZEL 11 8,728 9 2
6 51 LE PIOUFFE Nathan VCP LOUDEAC 14 8,453 6 8
7 37 SAMSON Maxime CC PLANCOET 21 9,020 15 6
8 21 BRIAND Maelig VC PAYS GUINGAMP 23 8,879 13 10
9 14 LE CHANU Batiste PLAINTEL VELO STAR 23 8,689 8 15
10 42 CARRE Dylan VS PLOUMAGOAR 23 7,596 1 22
11 24 PRIGENT Yovann VS TREGUEUX 25 9,201 18 7
12 15 CABOURG Matheo PLAINTEL VELO STAR 28 8,828 11 17
13 2 MORIN JEAN BAPTISTE CC MONCONTOUR 28 8,605 7 21
14 17 GEFFROY Hugo VC DINAN 31 9,294 20 11
15 40 LABBE Alexandre VS PLOUMAGOAR 32 8,860 12 20
16 47 Le bihan Killian CC BLAVET 35 9,347 21 14
17 3 STEUNOU HUGO VSP LAMBALLE 36 9,069 17 19
18 30 LACHIVER Thomas CC PLANCOET 38 9,451 25 13
19 18 GOUYA Hugo VC DINAN 39 9,722 27 12
20 49 Flageul Theo CC BLAVET 42 9,434 24 18
21 32 SERADIN Guillaume CC PLANCOET 44 9,260 19 25
22 48 Mahé Agenor CC BLAVET 49 9,355 23 26
23 22 LE SAGE Thimothé VC PAYS GUINGAMP 51 9,353 22 29
24 41 LE PENNEC Ronan VS PLOUMAGOAR 56 9,785 29 27
25 33 LERIGOLEUR Bryan CC PLANCOET 60 9,925 32 28
26 44 LE MAUX EWAN EC ROSTRENEN 62 9,784 28 34
27 25 ECOLAN Yvig VS TREGUEUX 63 9,797 30 33
28 4 ROUILLE PAUL VSP LAMBALLE 69 10,562 34 35
29 23 LE MEUR Axel VC PAYS GUINGAMP 72 11,063 35 37
Autorisé a participer au challenge sans classement
43 THOMAS Samuel MINIME 2 VS PLOUMAGOAR 30 8,969 16



